Name
Margaret Christ
Pat Poli
Timothy J. Rupert
Scott Showalter
Wendy Tietz
Ann Dzuranin
Martha Eining
Sarah McVay
Scott Showalter
David Stout
Mark Higgins
Robert Lipe
Karen Pincus
Scott Showalter
David Stout
Mark Higgins
Sarah McVay
Karen Pincus
Scott Showalter
Jim Young

Gail Hoover King
Robert Larson
Nancy Nichols
Grace Pownall
Naomi Soderstrom

Nominations Committee Members For the Past Five Years

Dates
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2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016



